Mission Venture Partnership Agreement

"'Peace be with you. As the Father has sent me, so I send you."" – John 20:21

	The Montana	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	
	Lutheran Church o		_, MT/WY
	agree to partn	-	
	in a mission venture that focuses or		·
	beginning on	·	
The Monta	ana Synod agrees to:		
Provid	de \$ from the Mission Ven	ture Capital Fund with	
	ran Church/Ministry for this mission this Mission Venture in prayer	venture project	
Publis	arly consult on the progress of the M h ministries stories of this Mission Ve		
other	means		
	Lutheran Churc	ch/Ministry agrees to	o:
	de \$ for its part in this mis. 6 of the total cost of the mission vent		his amount represents
Make	an effort to reinvest \$ to the Name of the Algorithms a quarterly updates on how funds ha	AVCF on a schedule of S	\$/month/year.
Regul	arly consult with synod coach on joys ted outcomes	•	s on identified
•	fy ministry stories to be shared with	others in the Montana	Synod.
Identi	fy this Mission Venture as a partners nunication		
Advise	e the Synod and gain approval for an	y deviations from the a	pproved project.
Mont	ana Synod	Lutheran	Church/Ministry
Date		Date	